
SPECIALTY PROVIDER LIST UPDATED 10/27/2023 
*Indicates CISM Debriefing Cer�fied 

 

PROVIDER LICENSE PHONE EMAIL
PRACTICE 

LOCATION(S)
Ascherman, Joshua MFT 98889 530-951-9003 josh@chicocounselor.com California

Barkan, Dian* LCS14622 707-332-8870 razzle-1@sbcglobal.net
Santa Rosa, CA 
95404

Braker, Candyce MFT119076 818-465-8208 smarkmanmft@gmail.com California
Cane I lang, Adrienne MFT 53035 650-743-4180 addiecane@gmail.com California
Chisholm, Giovanni MFT114730 707-984-4164 geno1911@gmail.com California
Cohen, Abbie MFT91047 707-315-0771 4mer14@gmail.com Benicia, CA 94510

Dunn, Linda* PSY12833 415-412-2100 linda@ladunn.com  
San Francisco, CA 
94117

Dunnigan, Julie MFT38362 707-290-4225 julsdunnigan@gmail.com
Petaluma, CA 
94952

Dunnigan, Mary* MFT 112474 415-755-7877 agent99md@comcast.net
Petaluma, CA 
94952

Dyer, Joel* MFT 119399 707-328-0801 joeldyerlmft@gmail.com Santa Rosa, CA

Edwards, Shaunna Murtha LCS 28105P 925-917-1112 shaunnajedwards.lcsw@gmail.com
Pleasant Hil l , CA 
94523

Fay, Joel* PSY 18339 415-720-6653 joel.fay@gmail.com
San Rafael, CA 
94901

Freitas, Melissa* MFT 86925 916-677-7800 mfreitastherapy@gmail.com Rocklin, CA 95677

Goehring, Karen* MFT50324 408-718 0205 karen@talktokaren.com
San Jose, CA 
95129 & Castro 
Valley, CA 94546

Graves, Michael PSY 13468 415-255-8709 michaelgravesphd@aol.com 
San Francisco, CA 
94114

Krane, Loren PSY 7121 415-563-3540 Wyloren@yahoo.com
San Francisco, CA 
94115

Krueg, Brandy LCS 108683 916-407-0988 brandykruegtherapy@gmail.com
Elk Grove, CA 
95624

Novotny, Sadie MFT90146 707-312-0769 sadie.n.novotny@gmail.com
Santa Rosa, CA 
95404

Peeler, Jill* MFT 143837 510-630-0831 jillpeelertherapy@gmail.com Novato, CA 94947
Roesler, Debra MFT 111961 415-513-2851 debraroesler911@gmail.com Novato, CA 94945

Scott, Michael S* LCS 15302 415-505-5527 mscott415@comcast.net
San Francisco, CA 
94115

Steidinger, Joan PSY12505P 415-288-4252 doctorjoans@gmail.com California

Todt, Joshua MFT 134192 916-571-6474 joshua.todt@gmail.com
El Dorado Hills, CA 
95762

Troncin-D'Amore, Melissa* MFT 51887 415 250 5440 melissadamore.mft@gmail.com California

Vlach, Norita LCS4039 415 681 6565 noritav@aol.com
San Francisco, CA 
94122

Vlach, William PSY6332 415 681 6565 vbvlach@aol.com
San Francisco, CA 
94122

Westin, Tom MFT 50413 510-224-5838 tomwestinmft@protonmail.com California

Whyte, Laura * LCS 28565 415 407 1262 lauracwhyte@gmail.com
San Francisc, CA 
94109

Zielesch, Kiana (Kathryn) PSY21767 707-841-7057 rudi@saber.net
Ft. Bragg, CA 
95437


